Weighing Measuring Controlling|| || Model:MAC
• Subject to change without notice
X/Y/Z--50 100 200 500 N/ / /
1.0mV/V <3% of F.S.
3~12V -20...+60°C
±0.05mV/V ±0.03% of R.O./°C
±0.3% of R.O. ±0.03% of R.O./°C
±0.3% of R.O. 170±30Ω

--- ---Specifications
Load direction
Ordering Code:
Part No.
Capacity
Fx=Fy=Fz
MAC-50N 50N
MAC-100N 100N
MAC-200N 200N
MAC-500N 500N
Wiring Code
Exc+ Exc-
Fx
Sig+ Sig-